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Chicken with Creamy Butterbeans, Pancetta & Kale (500) 1.6kg x 6
Short Product Name:
Chicken with Creamy Butterbeans, Pancetta & Kale (500) 1.6kg x 6

Chicken with a butterbean, pancetta and kale sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060916084261   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Little & Cull Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : SV582

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

583kJ

140kcal
7.9g 3.6g 1.7g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 583kJ 140kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 583kJ 

140kCal

Carbohydrates 6g

of which sugars 1.7g

Fat 7.9g

of which saturates 3.6g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 10g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken [chicken, dextrose, rice starch, stabiliser: triphosphates, salt, thickener: processed eucheuma seaweed] (31%), butter beans (21%), white wine [white cooking wine, water, sugar, salt], cream ( MILK), water,

pancetta [pork, salt, dextrose, glucose syrup, preservatives (E252, E250), antioxidant (E301), natural flavourings, spice (garlic)] (4%), kale (4%), Dijon MUSTARD [water, MUSTARD seeds, spirit vinegar, salt,

acidity regulator (E330)], caramelised onions [onion, brown sugar, canola oil, citric acid], chicken stock [dried glucose syrup, yeast extracts, salt, natural flavouring, onion powder, sugar, chicken bone stock,

rapeseed oil], lemon juice, garlic, whole MILK powder, yeast extract, salt, rapeseed oil, thickener (xanthan gum), lemon zest, white pepper, thyme, tarragon.

Supplier's Product Code : SV582

Product Added : 23 August 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 August 2024

erudus id : c0874eafddca46c699b9dfd21bf6f76a

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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